BOLD

youth ministry by Fiar‘ﬁvenrures

DATE

Sat-9/24/23
Sun-10/01/23
Sun-10/22/23
Sun-11/05/23

Fri-Sun 11/17-19/23
Sun-11/26/23
Sun-12/03/23
Sun-12/17/23

Sun-1/07/24
Sun-1/21/24
Sun-2/04/24
Fri-Sun 2/09-2/11/24
Sun-2/25/24
Sun-3/03/24
Sun-3/17/24
Sun-4/14/24
Sun-4/28/24
Sun-5/05/24
Tue-5/14/24
Sun-6/02/24
Sun-6/09/24

PST Team Building Event

EVENT

PST/Discipleship Night 7:15-8:30pm
BOLD Kick Off TNL  7-8:30pm
TNL Service Night 7:15-8:30pm
Embolden  Weekend

PST Antioch Meeting  7- 8:30pm
PST Discipleship Night 7:15-8:30pm
TNL BOLD Christmas  7-8:45pm
PST Antioch Meeting  7:15-8pm
TNL  7-8:30pm

Pst/Discipleship Night 7:1 5-8:30pm
BOLD Ski Trip Weekend

TNL  7-8:30pm

PST Antioch Meeting 7:15-8:30pm
Antioch Recap PST 7:15-8:30pm
PST Discipleship Night 7:15-8:30pm
TNL  7-8:30pm

TNL 7:15-8:30pm

Offsite Fun Night TNL  7-8:30pm
PST Sneior Night  7-8:30pm

BOLD BBQ  7-8:30pm

% Calendar for 2023-2024

TIME LOCATION
3-5:30pm Escape NJ & IHM

Meeting Room
Meeting Room
Meeting Room

Camp Tecumseh

Meeting Room
Meeting Room
Meeting Room
Meeting Room
Meeting Room.
Meeting Room
TBA

Meeting Room
Meeting Room
MeetingRoom

Meeting Room
Meeting Room
Meeting Room
BD

Meeting Room
Meeting Room



