

## **DATE**

## **EVENT** TIME LOCATION

Sat-9/24/23	PST Team Building Event 3	5-5:30pm	Escape NJ & IHM
Sun-10/01/23	PST/Discipleship Night 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-10/22/23		'-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-11/05/23	TNL Service Night 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Fri-Sun 11/17-19/23	Embolden <sub>V</sub>	Veekend	Camp Tecumseh
Sun-11/26/23	PST Antioch Meeting 7-	- 8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-12/03/23	PST Discipleship Night 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-12/17/23	TNL BOLD Christmas 7	'-8:45pm	Meeting Room
Sun-1/07/24	PST Antioch Meeting 7	′:15-8pm	Meeting Room
Sun-1/21/24		'-8:30pm	Meeting Room.
Sun-2/04/24	Pst/Discipleship Night 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Fri-Sun 2/09-2/11/24	BOLD Ski Trip V	Veekend	TBA
Sun-2/25/24		- 8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-3/03/24	PST Antioch Meeting 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-3/17/24	Antioch Recap PST 7:15	5-8:30pm	MeetingRoom
Sun-4/14/24	PST Discipleship Night 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-4/28/24	TNL 7-	- 8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-5/05/24	TNL 7:15	5-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Tue-5/14/24		'-8:30pm	TBD
Sun-6/02/24	PST Sneior Night 7	'-8:30pm	Meeting Room
Sun-6/09/24	BOLD BBQ 7	'-8:30pm	Meeting Room

Questions? Please contact IHM@boldym.com or (973) 988-3428

(dates subject to change and additional events added)